
NORTHERN COUNTIES TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
Complete Title Plant of the City and County of San Francisco

369 BUSH STREET PHONE SUtter 1 -325

1

MONTGOMERY— Contd
Russ Building -=-Contd

939 Genl Elect Co (computer dept)

940 Genl Elec Co (credit-colln div)

DO2-3740
942 Genl Elec Co (rec dept)

DO2-3740
946 Genl Elec Co (sub ofc)

950 Genl Elec Co (sub ofc)

956 Vacant
959 Genl Elec Co (emp ofc)

DO2-3740
962 Genl Elec Co (trans div)

DO2-3740
968 Genl Elec Co (cash) DO2-3740
969 Genl Elec Co (acctg dept)

DO2-3740
970 Genl Elec Co (rec dept)

DO2-3740
1001 Natl Fund Raising Servs Inc

TU1-0750
1004 Western Outdoor Mkts Inc adv

SU1-7461
1006 Shovlin James P jr lwyr

YU2-7197
1007 Tringali John J & Co ins

broker
1010 Am Brake Shoe Co rr sups

D02-6436
1012 Natl Assn of Securities Deal-

ers Inc SU1-3260
1015 DePaoli Angelo J ins broker

EX2-0304
1016 Natl Securities & Research

Corp inv YU2-0845
1017 Nomura (Am) Corp of NY

exporters D02-8519
1020 Funsten James W lwyr

EX1-4373
Krause Laurence G inv securi-

ties EX7-4933
Lovell Howell lwyr EX2-6615
Rubin Ralph R lwyr EX7-5662

1023 Bowen Chas C & Co accts
DO2-5022

^Portland Transit Co DO2-5022
1025 Kaar Engineering Corp

electronic equip DO2-5022
Klamath Mach Locomotive Wks

mfrs DO2-5022
Pac Assocs Inc machy mfrs

DO2-5022
1027 Foggatt Jos & Co Inc accts

YU6-0475
1029 Fawcett Glen W Inc hotel reps

YU2-6905
1035 Beeson Duane B lwyr YU6-4060

Heath Richd lwyr YU6-4060
Neyhart & Grodin lwyrs

YU6-4060
Polland Harry economist

YU6-4060
Rosenblatt Irving S jr lwyr

YU6-4060
1040 Employers Group Ins (sub ofc)
1041 Genl Elec Co (sub ofc)
1050 Am Employers Ins Co

EX2-0304
Employers Group The ins

EX2-0304
Employers Liability Assur

Corp Lect The EX2-0364
Employers Fire Ins Co

EX2-0304
Northern Assurance Co of Am

ins EX2-0304
1066 Brown F M 1 Co inv securities

GA1-3711
1068 Iwai New York Inc importers

YU1-8379
1069 Natl Geographic Magazine

D02-3917
1072 Rendler Eug L lwyr YU6-1880
1101 Office of Bldg GA1-1724
1104 Alco Products Inc locomotive

mfrs D02-7392
1105 Bentley Robt C archt

EX7-1617
Stratton H I Co pub sten

GA1-0704
1106 Fair H H Estate of EX2 I8828

Starr"Walter A (ofc) YU1-2360
1107 Edlin Sl Regoil tailors SU1-5297
1111 Western States Lease Corp

auto rentals EX7-5560
1114 American Steel Foundries Inc

EX2-7472
1115 Leigh W Colston Inc booking

agts EX2-7147
1120 Cal Bankers Assn GA1-6646
1125 Mut of New York ins YU1-0622
1125a Vacant
1127 Pan Am World Airways (Pub

Affairs Ofc) SU1-1570
1129 Codding Service of SF letter

shop D02-8484
1130 Women's Lounge

1131 Moar's Cafeteria (br)
GA1-7600

1140 Russ Bldg Barber Shop
EX2-7492

1144 Aames Bur of Employment
Agcy YU6-5630

1150 Penney L H & Co accts
YU1-7720

1159 Vacant
1160 Coleman Robt L (ofc)

YU6-5932
1162 Russ Bldg Jewelers EX2-3856
1164 Reader's Digest Assn Inc The

publ EX2-3057
1169 Russ Bldg Stationers EX2-7160
1201 Steindler Milton F (ofc)

D02-3168
1204 Born Leonard L Co consultant

SU1-2251
Holland Milton appraiser

YU2-2845
Horowitz Harold ins broker

GA1-6811
Lynn Eng & Sup Co elec equip

GA1-8453
Mclntyre Stanley consultant

GA1-6292
Mellor Rosamond M tel answer-

ing serv and notary pub
SU1-2251

Pac Plan (br) mtge loans
YU6-6726

Research Institute of Am Inc
GA1-2545

Wherritt & Brown real est
DO2-0773

1206 Doyle Richd B ins broker
YU1-4416

Frush James C Co engineering
management YU1-5090

1207 Greene D F & Co inv securi-
ties EX7-1113

1209 Rose Geo A acct YU1-0353
Walter Edwin H oil broker

YUI-0353
1210 Eranger Reed Dinner &. Meyer

(life ins dept)

1212 Forrest M & Co ins
EX2-8819

Friedman M & Co ins brokers
EX2-8819

1213 Antipa Gerald L acct
YU2-2293

1216 Lagunitas Development Co inv
securities GA1-2286

McKce Co The inv counsel
GA1-2286

1220 Natl Steel Corp mfrs YU1-5151
1223 Eisenbach David R (ofc)

SU1-2544
Older Benj J (ofc) D02-6457

1225 Vacant
1229 Cresap McCormick & Paget

consultants SU1-8421
1230 Riverside Properties Inc inv

securities YU2-4300
1235 Farmers Rice Growers Co-op

mill SU1-8380

1239 American Appraisal Co
GA 1-47 2V

1241 Glore Forgan & Co inv securi-
ties EX7-3000

1247 Becker A G & Co Inc stock
brokers GA1-6760

1249 Greiner Isabel C Mrs lwyr
EX2-4142

Lamson Jordan & Walsh lwyrs
EX2-4142

Lawrence Donald J lwyr
EX2-4142

Low Duncan D lwyr EX2-4142
1255 Jeffries Banknote Co prntrs

YU2-4903
1258 Leahy Marshall E lwyr

D02-1735
O'Dea John F lwyr D02-1735

1264 Genl Am Trans Corp rr sups
D02-8222

1267 Fundamental Oil Corp The
YU1-8248

1270 Gunther Lester C jr inv
YU2-2707

Toben James E & Assoc inv
YU2-2707

1301 Great-West Life Assurance
Co GA1-0817

1*314 Stone & Youngberg inv securi-
ties YU1-1314

'1335 Intl Paper Co mfrs YU2-7230
1339 Great-West Life Assurance Co

The (group div) YU1-3555
1340 Weinberg Frank F acct

YU1-3535
1341 Waldron & Co inv YU1-3535
1342 Intrapublic Counsel Inc fund

raiser YU1-7930

1343 Moody's Investors Serv^ounsel
EX7-6136

1345 Portland Cement Assn mfrs
SU1-9044

1348 Vacant
1350 Automobile Mut Ins Co of Am

GA1-5031
1357 Peters Friffin Woodward Inc

radio sta rep YU2-9188
1359 Hiegel Paper Corp mfrs

EX7-6956
1362 Vacant
1364 Storer Telev Sis Inc sta reps

YU1-8860
1365 Lerch Chas W & Assoc

SU1-4298
1366 Oglivy Benson & Mather Inc

adv agcy YU2-9598
1369 Standard Slag Co The mining

YU1-2340
1401 Harrington Righton & Parsons

Inc telev sta reps
SU1-4125

1404-06 Levinson A F real est
YU1-0260

Levinson Bros Inc ins brokers
YU1-0260

1407 All Am Life & Casualty Co
EX2-6032

TJndwrtrs Credit & Guaranty Co
1409 Nilsen Theo A real est

YU2-7580
1410 Jenkins Bros valve mfrs

YU6-6187
1414 Markowitz Sam M & Henry

Goldstein Inc ins brokers
YU1-6464

1420 Cresmer Woodward O'Mara &
Ormsbee Inc publ rc-p

YU1-2882
1426 Genl Mtrs Corp (Detroit Diesel

Eng Div) EX7-0273
1429 Factory Mut Ins YU1-6043

Firemens Mut Ins Co YU1-6043
1430 Loomis Sayles i Co inv

counsel YU1-6063
1440 Vacant
1442 Bunn Coberly & Hegarty accts

SU1-8337
McCreery w Selby (ofc)

SU1-8337
1450 Vacant
1460 Lord Abbett Co inv mgrs

YU1-2773
1464 Salomon Bros & Hutzler inv

brokers YU2-3405
1467 Vacant
1470 Vacant
1472 Pacific Inv Co Ltd securities

SU1-4041
Western Urban Redevelopment

Inv Corn securities
YU2-8594

1500 Erlanger Reed Dinner & Meyer
ins brokers EX7-0922

1504 Raymer Paul H Co radio sta
reps YU1-1833

1515 Foote Cone & Belding Inc adv
SU1-2355

1540 Gorey Walter C Co inv
YU6-2332

1550 Harris, Kerr, Forster & Co
accts GA1-5378

1558 Vacant
1562 Denault & Co inv securities

EX2-7484
1565 Davis John A lwyr GA1-2680

Fouke & Wertsch & Hayes lwyrs
GA1-2680

Friedman Harold K lwyr
GA1-2680

Hardisty Geo D lwyr GA1-2860
Vasil John G lwyr YU1-2680
Wallace Bradley L lwyr

GA1-2680
1601 Davis & Barnett inv counsel

YU2-1770
1604 Holt & Collins inv securities

SU1-7420
1606 Bernhard Arnold & Co Inc inv

trust SU1-6671
Value Line Funds inv securities

SU1-6671
1608 Schwabacher Frank (ofc)

GA1-4910
1610 Phoenix Mut Life Ins Co

YU1-2077
1613 Am Assn of Adv Agencies

SU6-2200
1614 Vacant
1615 Group Securities Inc inv

YU2-4133
Burgess Miles inv securities

1616 Halsey Stuart & Co Inc inv
securities SU1-0909

1620 Broad Busterud & Khourie
lwyrs YU2-3514

Hansen Borah R lwyr YU2-3514
1623 Armco Steel Corp - Int'l Div

mfrs GA1-7685
1625 Municipal License Tax Assn

GA1-7887
Private Truck Owners Bur of

Calif GA1-7887
1626 Recht & Co Inc adv YU1-0988
1627 Vacant
1628 Harriman Ripley & Co Inc inv

EX7-3482
1629 Pritchard Wood Inc adv

YU1-0875
1630 Shogren Carl V podiatrist

GA1-6420
1632 Walter Standley lwyr YU6-1880
1633 Aviation Ins mgrs Inc YU1-7141

Southern Marine & Aviation Inc
ins YU1-7141

1635 Davis & Rock Inc inv securities
YU1-3921

1636 Barclays Group Banks The
DO2-0260

1639 McNab James inv counsel
YU2-8944

1640 Eldridge John H acct EX2-46 14
1641 Stone & Webster Securities

Corp inv YU1-4904
1643 Dennison Mfg Co paper

products DO2-6930
1645 Vacant
1646 Christal Henry I Co Inc radio

sta reps YU2-1204
1647 No Return
1648 Home Builders Council of Cal

Inc YU1-1067
Pac Coast Bldrs Conference Inc

YU1-1067
1650 Chamberlin Herbert lwyr

YU6-6818
Michelson Whelan & Michelson

lwyrs YU6-6818
1657 Braun &. Co Pub Relations
1657 Braun & Co pub relations

YU6-6698
Stone & Webster Engineering

Corp geol contrs
SU1-4504

1659 Hheem Cal Land Co oil market-
ers YU6-5343

Rheem Richd S Operator oil
YU6-9343

D&R Oil Co marketers
YU6-5343

1660 Lee Ivey jr pub relations
SU1-3282

1662 Clark Equip matl handling' equip
YU2-0228

1667 Am Foreign Ins Assn YU2-1540
1669 Woodfield Wm H jr real est

GA1-1271
1672 Family Circle Inc The publ

EX7-6313
1700 Mitchum Jones & Templeton Inc

inv securities DO2-2220
1704 Vacant
1707 Sawyer-Ferguson-Walker Co

newspaper rep GA1-5707
1710 Henderson Clifford (ofc)

GA1-2315
1717 Prudential Ins Co of Am

GA1-2315
1800 Conrad Bruce & Co inv

securities EX2-0513
1808 Chamberlain Selah jr real est

EX2-6574
1809 Montgomery Street Mtge Corp

loans YU1-5075
1811 Colorado Fuel & Iron Corp wire

mfrs SU1-6377
1812 Dahle Chas pub relations

YU2-0777
1816 Am Distilling Co whol liquors

GA1-7767
1819 Ohio Ferro-Alloys Corp mtl

gds mfrs GA1-2248
1823 Staats Wm R & Co (exec ofc)
1826 Vacant
1827 Ford Bacon & Davis Inc

consulting EX7-5081
1900 Willis & Christy Inc inv

YU1-8191
1910 Ayer N W & Son Inc adv

SU1-2534
1925 Irwin Estat» D02-6954
2000 Livingston Borregard & Grant

lwyrs YU2-3575
2002 Ehrlich Philip S lwyr SU1-3205

Ehrlich Phillips S jr lwyr
SU1-3205

Feldman & Waldman lwyrs
SU1-3205

Rovens Irving lwyr SU1-3205
2011 Davey Tree Surgery Co Ltd

SU1-3377
2014 Ingold Ernest (ofc) D02-4777

Ingold Jack (ofc) D02-4777

Os


